2022 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website.

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

President

Shirley Thomnton

2505 Waldron Rd

Corpus Christi, TX 78418

(361) 694-9205

Sthornton@flourbluffschools.org

Vice President

Michael Morgan

2505 Waldron Rd

Corpus Christi, TX 78418

(361) 694-9205

Mmorgan@flourbluffschools.org

Secretary

Jennifer Welp

2505 Waldron Rd

Corpus Christi, TX 78418

(361) 694-9205

jwelp@flourbluffschools.org




2022 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website.

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Member

Nicole Dowd

2505 Waldron Rd

Corpus Christi, TX 78418

(361) 694-9205

Ndowd@flourbluffschools.org

Member

Jerry L. Hooper Jr.

2505 Waldron Rd

Corpus Christi, TX 78418

(361) 694-9205

Jhooper@flourbluffschools.org

Member

Dr. Jim Needham

2505 Waldron Rd

Corpus Christi, TX 78418

(361) 694-9205

Jneedham@flourbluffschools.org




2022 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website.

Title Member

o Nicole Peters

Mailing Address 2505 Waldron Rd

Corpus Christi, TX 78418

Phone Number (361) 694-9205

Email Address Npeters@flourbluffschools.org

Title

Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title

Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address




